
Course Code Course Name Lecturer/Lecturers Exam Date Exam Period Class

RCTV1111

Introduction  to 

Cinema Çağrı İnceoğlu 31 Oct Thursday 17:30-19:30 Y321

RCTV1113

History of 

Civilization Dilek Kaya 11 Nov Monday 10:00-12:00 F001

RCTV 1115 

Introduction to 

Com. Güven Selçuk 14 Nov Thursday 17:30-18:30 Y213

RCTV2223

Principles of 

Storytelling Burcu Dabak 6 Nov Wednesday 13:30-16:20 T104

RCTV2225 Camera Tech. Güven Zararsız 8 Nov Friday 08:30-12:20 C010

RCTV2227 Turkish Cinema Dilek Kaya 14 Nov Thursday 10:00-12:00 C010

RCTV 2229 Mass Com. Theories Güven Selçuk 13 Nov Wednesday 18:30-20:00 Y213-Y214

RCTV3311

Media Culture and 

Society Melek Atabey 31 Oct Thursday 09:30-12:20 C102

RCTV3380 New Media Art Gizem Kızıltunalı 5 Nov Tuesday 13:30-16:20 C001

RCTV3382 Short Film Nazlı Bayram 28 Nov Thursday 13:30-16:20 C103

RCTV3399

Theories and Practices 

of Mise-en-scene Burcu Dabak 8 Nov Friday 13:30-16:20 F002

RCTV4400 Production Project I 1 Nov Friday 08:30-12:20 C103

RCTV4451 Auteur Cinema Dilek Kaya 13 Nov Wednesday 10:00-12:00 C102

RCTV4461 Media Criticism Melek Atabey 6 Nov Wednesday 13:30-16:20 C103

RCTV 3313 Documentary 
Cinema

Çağrı İnceoğlu 25 Nov Monday 09:30-13:20 C103




